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APPENDIX 1
ENA EV CHARGING POINT PROJECT GROUP MEMBERS 


	Organisation
	Name
	Email

	ENA EARTHING COORDINATION GROUP  & ENA LOW CARBON TECHNOLOGY GROUP MEMBERS

	Northern PowerGrid
	Jim Paine
	jim.paine@northernpowergrid.com

	ESB Networks
	Ken Atkinson
	ken.atkinson2@esb.ie

	ESB Networks
	Stephn Walsh
	stephen.walsh@esb.ie

	ESB Networks
	Anthony Walsh
	anthony.walsh@esb.ie

	Scottish Power Energy Networks
	Gordon MacKenzie
	gordon.macKenzie@scottishPower.com

	Scottish Power Energy Networks
	Fraser Shaw
	Fraser.Shaw@scottishpower.com

	Scottish Power Energy Networks
	Alastair Graham
	alastair.graham@scottishpower.com

	Scottish and Southern Electricity Networks
	Liam Anderson
	liam.anderson@sse.com

	Scottish and Southern Electricity Networks
	John Baker
	john.baker@sse.com

	Western Power Distribution
	Graham Brewser
	gbrewster@westernpower.co.uk

	GTC
	David Overman
	david.overman@gtc-uk.co.uk

	GTC
	Rob Weller
	rob.weller@gtc-uk.co.uk

	NIE Networks
	Jamie McKendry
	jamie.mcKendry@nie.co.uk

	UK Power Networks
	Stephen Tucker
	stephen.tucker@ukpowernetworks.co.uk

	Electricity Northwest Limited
	Peter Twomey
	peter.twomey@enwl.co.uk

	National Grid
	Dongsheng Guo
	dongsheng.guo@nationalgrid.com

	Energy Networks Association
	Darwin Aseka
	darwin.aseka@energynetworks.org

	Northern PowerGrid
	Jim Paine
	jim.paine@northernpowergrid.com

	
	
	

	ENA SAFETY HEALTH AND ENVIRONMENT GROUP

	Energy Networks Association
	David Spillet
	david.spillet@energynetworks.org

	
	
	



